
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-
30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,705.23
2024-11-01 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_ZeHmxqn $777.36 $2,482.59
2024-11-03 X txn_xQHnPGo -$8.00 $2,474.59
2024-11-04 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/28	TO	11/3 txn_R2HMxRp -$60.72 $2,413.87
2024-11-05 Donation	from	TED	T	BIELE txn_EyHeQYn $25.00 $2,438.87
2024-11-05 Donation	from	BIGZTHAGRUMP txn_QmHZN9z $82.50 $2,521.37
2024-11-05 ACH	TO	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES	(TTR	MSP) txn_d7HvJmA -$1,651.91 $869.46
2024-11-06 Donation	from	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES txn_0eHXnJ0 $275.00 $1,144.46
2024-11-06 Loot	Fest	Badges txn_LgHJObx -$120.00 $1,024.46
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_lZHBNKl -$26.78 $997.68
2024-11-14 Donation	from	BRIAN	NAPIERKOWSKI txn_p5H6Bxa $50.00 $1,047.68
2024-11-14 Donation	from	OLORTIMOLD txn_8rHBYEb $25.00 $1,072.68
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_AWHmnXK -$5.25 $1,067.43
2024-11-18 Donation	from	SASHINE	JONES txn_66Hy4gL $355.00 $1,422.43
2024-11-21 Donation	from	TRIDENT	RESEARCH	LLC txn_8rH4Bx0 $500.00 $1,922.43
2024-11-21 Donation	from	PAUL	SUTTON txn_2zHlk87 $6.34 $1,928.77
2024-11-25 Squarespace txn_brHXX59 -$0.50 $1,928.27
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_WBH55L8 -$60.29 $1,867.98
2024-11-26 ACH	TO	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES	(TTR	MSP) txn_XGHm4Kz -$1,634.95 $233.03

2024-11-27 Donation	from	TIMOTHY	ROBERT	BURNS txn_4dHMMPL $50.00 $283.03
2024-11-28 Squarespace txn_d7HrY2M -$38.52 $244.51

WITHDRAWN:	$3,606.92.	DEPOSITED:	$2,146.20. $244.51

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


